
MICHAYWÉ 2019 SOCIAL COMMITTEE CALENDAR

EVENT DAY, DATE & TIME LOCATION EVENT HOST(S)

Christmas Un-decorating Tues, Jan 8 @ 9:00 am Clubhouse Hawald

Winter Potluck Gathering Tues, Jan. 15 @ 2:00 pm Clubhouse Hawald & Roberts

Winter Potluck Gathering Tues, Feb 5 @ 2:00 pm Clubhouse Colliton

Winter Festival Sun, Feb 17 @ 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm Clubhouse

6th Annual Spring Fling Wed, May 22 @ TBA Clubhouse Duane & Barb Christie + Barry & Sandy Wilson

Opal Lake Picnic Wed, June 5 @ 5:30 pm Opal Lake Rose Robinson & Mary Brown

Summer Dinner Dance Wed, June 19 @ TBA Clubhouse JoAnn Kraut & Corrine Clancy

Ice Cream Social Sun, July 7 @ 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Clubhouse

Opal Lake Picnic Wed, July 17 @ 5:30 pm Opal Lake

Opal Lake Picnic Wed, Aug 14 @ 5:30 pm Opal Lake Sally & Mark Hall

Chili Cook Off Sun, Sept 1 @ 4:00 pm Clubhouse Dawn & Gary Hill

Opal Lake Picnic Wed, Sept 18 @ 5:30 pm Opal Lake John & Sharon Sakowicz

Adult Halloween Party Fri, Oct 25 @ 6:00 pm Clubhouse

Kids' Halloween Party Sun, Oct 27 @ 2:00 pm Clubhouse

Ladies' Shopping Trip Nov 13 & 14 Birch Run Lisa Moore

U of M v MSU Football Tailgate Sat, Nov 16 @ TBA Clubhouse

Christmas Decorating Tues, Nov 19 @ 10:00 am Clubhouse Caryl Irrer, Suzanne Buckley, Lonna Purgaric

Christmas Luncheon Wed, Dec 4 @ 12:30 pm Clubhouse Sandy Wilson

Photos with Santa Sun, Dec 8 @ TBA Clubhouse Collette Hoeft

Holiday Cocktail Party Thurs, Dec 12 @ TBA Clubhouse

To volunteer as a Host or Assistant for any of these events, please contact:
Social Committee Chairperson, Sandra Wilson @ 734-395-9284 or skw10775@hotmail.com

Thank you! Your help is truly appreciated!


